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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

42 108 Total Team
11 17 18 MENDIOLA Jelex Jay
8 22 2 MEDINA Manuel Andrie

25 123 Total Team
16 87 13 SILANG Kris Cian
49 80 Total Team
16 21 1 LORENZO Vince Patrick
21 34 2 MEDINA Manuel Andrie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

40 95 Total Team
14 28 13 SUMANGUID Manuel

8 16 10 MIGUEL Wendel
28 111 Total Team
25 91 18 CASANA Gabriel Ej
44 72 Total Team
15 18 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
13 24 13 SUMANGUID Manuel

Best Scorer 20 57 11 UMANDAL Joshua20 70 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 137 Total Team
19 44 11 UMANDAL Joshua

8 18 6 INTAL Rex Emmanuel
8 58 Total Team
3 8 2 MEDINA Manuel Andrie
2 12 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
1 87 Total Team
1 17 2 MEDINA Manuel Andrie

32 Total Team
86 282 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 138 Total Team
16 45 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
10 21 7 BUGAOAN John Paul
11 65 Total Team
4 19 7 BUGAOAN John Paul
2 7 4 TORRES Peter Denmar
4 96 Total Team
3 15 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
1 16 10 MIGUEL Wendel

34 Total Team
97 299 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CTB • Province of Cotabato Spiker 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LORENZO Vince PatrickL

2 MEDINA Manuel Andrie

3 BAUTISTA Arnold Jr

5 MANGULABNAN Vince

6 INTAL Rex Emmanuel

7 SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee

8 ROTTER Steven Charles

9 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

11 UMANDAL Joshua

13 SILANG Kris Cian

17 GAMPONG Madzlan Allian

18 MENDIOLA Jelex JayL

20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

L L L
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L L L L
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11

9

3

20
1
7

3

Coach:
Assistant:

MAMON Arthur Odjie
MAPE Benjamin

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO Sandy DomenickL

4 TORRES Peter Denmar

5 BONONO Edmar Lutcha

6 FAYTAREN Alexis

7 BUGAOAN John Paul

8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

9 ARESGADO Gadpray

10 MIGUEL Wendel Concepcion

11 VALBUENA Alfred Gerard

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

13 SUMANGUID Manuel DiangsonL

15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

17 ASIA Geuel

18 CASANA Gabriel Ej
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5
2

14
6

11
2

20

3

Coach:
Assistant:

CLAMOR Dexter
RAMOS Herschel

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

CHD
CTB 1

3 25
17

25
21

22
25

25
23

97
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:30 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

61 5003/27/2023

Manila

Rizal Memorial Coliseum

Match duration: Start: 17:38 End: 19:38 Total: 2:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2023
Semi-Finals


